Charges from 1 April 2019

HASLAND VILLAGE HALL

MAIN HALL COMMUNITY CHARGE

Monday - Friday (min 3 hrs)

Saturday / Sunday (min 3hrs)

Kitchen/Bar per function

COMMUNITY BLOCK BOOKING DISCOUNT
MAIN HALL

Monday - Friday (min 3 hrs)

Kitchen/Bar per function

COMMUNITY CONCESSIONARY CHARGE ( childrens groups /

senior citizens groups )
MAIN HALL

Monday - Friday (min 3hrs)
Saturday / Sunday
Kitchen/Bar per function

COMMUNITY CONCESSIONARY BLOCK BOOKING DISCOUNT

MAIN HALL

Monday - Friday (min 3hrs)

Kitchen/Bar per function

COMMERCIAL

Monday - Friday (min 3hrs)

Saturday/ Sunday (min 3hrs)

Kitchen/Bar per function

COMMERCIAL BLOCK BOOKING DISCOUNT
Monday - Friday (min 3hrs)

Saturday/Sunday (min 3 hrs)

Kitchen/Bar per function

COMMUNITY CHARGE

ANCILLARY ROOM

Monday - Friday (min 3 hrs)

Saturday/Sunday (min 3 hrs)

Kitchen/Bar per function

COMMUNITY BLOCK BOOKING DISCOUNT
ANCILLARY ROOM

Monday - Friday (min 3hrs)

COMMERCIAL CHARGE

ANCILLARY ROOM

Monday - Friday (min 3hrs)

Saturday/Sunday (min 3hrs)

COMMERCIAL BLOCK BOOKING DISCOUNT
ANCILLARY ROOM

Monday - Thursday (min 3hrs)
Saturday/Sunday ( min 3hrs)

Bank Holiday by negotiation at double rates of Saturday and
Sunday charges

Hourly charge

Current

15.25
18.70
7.60

12.35
7.05

11.80
14.50
7.05

8.75
6.30

30.90
35.00
16.50

24.70
28.80
13.30

6.05
6.60
7.60

5.50

11.60
12.20

9.10
9.70

Proposed

£16.00
£19.50
£8.00

£13.00
£7.40

£12.50
£15.00
£7.40

£9.25
£6.50

£32.00
£36.00
£17.00

£26.00
£30.00
£14.00

£6.40
£6.90
£8.00

£5.80

£12.20
£13.00

£9.70
£10.50



