HASLAND VILLAGE HALL

Hourly charge

	Current	Proposed
MAIN HALL COMMUNITY CHARGE		
Monday - Friday (min 3 hrs)	15.25	
Saturday / Sunday (min 3hrs)	18.70	£19.50
Kitchen/Bar per function	7.60	£8.00
COMMUNITY BLOCK BOOKING DISCOUNT		
MAIN HALL		
Monday - Friday (min 3 hrs)	12.35	£13.00
Kitchen/Bar per function	7.05	£7.40
COMMUNITY CONCESSIONARY CHARGE (childrens groups /		
senior citizens groups)		
MAIN HALL		
Monday - Friday (min 3hrs)	11.80	
Saturday / Sunday	14.50	£15.00
Kitchen/Bar per function	7.05	£7.40
COMMUNITY CONCESSIONARY BLOCK BOOKING DISCOUNT		
MAIN HALL		
Monday - Friday (min 3hrs)	8.75	£9.25
Kitchen/Bar per function	6.30	£6.50
COMMERCIAL		
Monday - Friday (min 3hrs)	30.90	£32.00
Saturday/ Sunday (min 3hrs)	35.00	£36.00
Kitchen/Bar per function	16.50	£17.00
COMMERCIAL BLOCK BOOKING DISCOUNT		
Monday - Friday (min 3hrs)	24.70	£26.00
Saturday/Sunday (min 3 hrs)	28.80	£30.00
Kitchen/Bar per function	13.30	£14.00
COMMUNITY CHARGE		
ANCILLARY ROOM		
Monday - Friday (min 3 hrs)	6.05	£6.40
Saturday/Sunday (min 3 hrs)	6.60	£6.90
Kitchen/Bar per function	7.60	£8.00
COMMUNITY BLOCK BOOKING DISCOUNT		
ANCILLARY ROOM		
Monday - Friday (min 3hrs)	5.50	£5.80
COMMERCIAL CHARGE		
ANCILLARY ROOM		
Monday - Friday (min 3hrs)	11.60	£12.20
Saturday/Sunday (min 3hrs)	12.20	£13.00
COMMERCIAL BLOCK BOOKING DISCOUNT		
ANCILLARY ROOM		
Monday - Thursday (min 3hrs)	9.10	£9.70
Saturday/Sunday (min 3hrs)	9.70	£10.50

Bank Holiday by negotiation at double rates of Saturday and Sunday charges